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PASHMINA JACQUARD WITH
HAND WORK
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PASHMINA [SOLID COLOUR |

~ DUPATTA ~
PASHMINA JAQUARD WITH
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DESIGN NO.
6501
6502
6503

6504
6505

6506
6507

DESCRIPTION

~TOP ~

PASHMINA JACQUARD WITH HAND WORK

~ BOTTOM ~

PASHMINA [ SOLID COLOUR )

~ DUPATTA ~

PASHMINA JACOUARD WITH HANGINGS

PRICE: 1700/-
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